
Wed 30 June

Identity Presents…Loose Connections 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Between the Covers – Literary Liaisons Online 7.00pm - 7.50pm

Sat 3 July

Summer Festival: Fly on the Wall Press 11.00am - 6.45pm

Thu 29 July

‘Blow, Wind, Blow’ Poetry and Illustration with Dom Conlon and
Anastasia Izlesou

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 13 September

Ben Aaronovitch in Conversation: 10th Anniversary Rivers of
London.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Fri 1 October

The European Camarade at The International Anthony Burgess
Foundation

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sun 10 October

Monique Roffey & Ingrid Persaud Manchester Central
Library

2.00pm - 3.15pm

Mona Arshi, Alycia Pirmohamed & Nidhi Zak / Aria Eipe Manchester Museum 4.00pm - 5.15pm

Elif Shafak in Conversation Manchester Central
Library

4.30pm - 5.45pm

An Evening with Alan Johnson Manchester Central
Library

7.30pm - 8.45pm

Thu 14 October

Luke Wright’s The Ballad Seller The Edge Theatre 7.30pm - 8.40pm

Sun 17 October

Vona Groarke, John McAuliffe & Victoria Kennefick International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

4.00pm - 5.15pm

Wed 20 October

A Cartoon History of Here by Ian McMillan and Tony Husband The Edge Theatre 7.30pm - 8.40pm



Mon 25 October

Novel Voices: Heba Hayek in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 27 October

Barcelona in Translation – Three Books 6.30pm - 7.30pm

Mon 1 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

12.00pm - 12.00am

Tue 2 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Wed 3 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Thu 4 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Fri 5 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sat 6 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sun 7 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Mon 8 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Novel Voices: Micaiah Johnson in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Tue 9 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day



Wed 10 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Thu 11 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Fri 12 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sat 13 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sun 14 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

Until 12.00am


